

Nursery/Landscape EXPO Officials & Final Authority

In cases of controversy, the exhibitor may request the EXPO Manager for a solution to the problem. If the EXPO Manager is not available, one of the contacts listed below will have authority to decide the issue. In the event a question of policy occurs, the exhibitor may present the problem, through the EXPO Manager who shall make their recommendation directly to the Board of Directors of the Texas Nursery & Landscape Association at a regularly scheduled meeting. The Board of Directors of the Texas Nursery & Landscape Association shall be the final authority.

Amy Graham, President, Texas Nursery & Landscape Association

President/CEO

agraham@tnlaonline.org | 512.426.3834

Amy Prenger, CEM, Texas Nursery & Landscape Association
Director, TNLA & EXPO Sales
amy@tnlaonline.org | 512.736.4784

<u>Trevor Peevey, Texas Nursery & Landscape Association</u>
EXPO Operations Manager
trevor@tnlaonline.org | 512.775.5814